1
Product Product Code Price ex. VAT
Chokes
Filtering Choke M6 EI Core 5H, 30R, 200mA FCHKEI-5H 60.00
Filtering Choke M6 EI Core 10H, 110R, 110mA FCHKEI-10H 60.00
Filtering Choke M6 EI Core 20H, 220R, 60mA FCHKEI-20H 60.00
Filtering Choke SHiB DC Core 5H, 30R, 200mA FCHKDC-5H 500.00
Filtering Choke SHiB DC Core 10H, 110R, 110mA FCHKDC-10H 500.00
Filtering Choke SHiB DC Core 20H, 220R, 60mA FCHKDC-20H 500.00
Plate Choke M6 EI Core 50H, 300R, 100mA PCHKEI-50H 100.00
Plate Choke M6 EI Core 200H, 1K, 50mA PCHKEI-200H 100.00
Plate Choke  SHiB DC Core 50H, 300R, 100mA PCHKDC-50H 1,000.00
Plate Choke SHiB DC Core 200H, 1K, 50mA PCHKDC-200H 1,000.00
Mains Transformers
Mains Transformer M6 EI Core 20VA MTXEI-20 100.00
Mains Transformer M6 EI Core 22VA MTXEI-22 110.00
Mains Transformer (filaments windings) M6 EI Core 35VA MTXEI-35 130.00
Mains Transformer (digital) M6 EI Core 50VA MTXEI-50 160.00
Mains Transformer (small tube output stage) M6 EI Core 110VA MTXEI-110 200.00
Mains Transformer M6 EI Core 111VA MTXEI-111 220.00
Mains Transformer (power tube output stage) M6 EI Core 140VA MTXEI-140 250.00
Mains Transformer (DHT tube output stage) M6 EI Core 240VA MTXEI-240 400.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 20VA MTXDC-20 500.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 22VA MTXDC-22 550.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 35VA MTXDC-35 850.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 50VA MTXDC-50 1,250.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 110VA MTXDC-110 2,000.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 111VA MTXDC-111 2,200.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 140VA MTXDC-140 2,500.00
Mains Transformer SHiB DC Core 240VA MTXDC-240 3,300.00

Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 10K, 20:1 LSTXCUAGDC10K-201 3,500.00
Line Signal Transformers Single Ended Silver/Silver Version
Line Signal Output/Interstage Transformer SHiB DC Core 5K, 1:1 LSTXAGDC5K-11 4,500.00
Line Signal Output/Interstage Transformer SHiB DC Core 5K, 2:1 LSTXAGDC5K-21 4,500.00
Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 5K, 10:1 LSTXAGDC5K-101 4,500.00
Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 5K, 20:1 LSTXAGDC5K-201 4,500.00
Line Signal Output/Interstage Transformer SHiB DC Core 7K, 1:1 LSTXAGDC7K-11 4,500.00
Line Signal Output/Interstage Transformer SHiB DC Core 7K, 2:1 LSTXAGDC7K-21 4,500.00
Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 7K, 10:1 LSTXAGDC7K-101 4,500.00
Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 7K, 20:1 LSTXAGDC7K-201 4,500.00
Line Signal Output/Interstage Transformer SHiB DC Core 10K, 1:1 LSTXAGDC10K-11 4,500.00
Line Signal Output/Interstage Transformer SHiB DC Core 10K, 2:1 LSTXAGDC10K-21 4,500.00
Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 10K, 10:1 LSTXAGDC10K-101 4,500.00
Line Signal Transformer SHiB DC Core 10K, 20:1 LSTXAGDC10K-201 4,500.00
OPT Single Ended or Push Pull, Copper/Copper Version
Signal Output Transformer, 50W M6 EI Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUEI50W-2.5K 1,300.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W M6 EI Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUEI50W-3.5K 1,300.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W M6 EI Core, 5K SOPTXCUEI50W-5K 1,300.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W M6 EI Core, 7K SOPTXCUEI50W-7K 1,300.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W M6 EI Core, 10K SOPTXCUEI50W-10K 1,300.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUDC50W-2.5K 3,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUDC50W-3.5K 3,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXCUDC50W-5K 3,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXCUDC50W-7K 3,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXCUDC50W-10K 3,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUDC80W-2.5K 4,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUDC80W-3.5K 4,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXCUDC80W-5K 4,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXCUDC80W-7K 4,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXCUDC80W-10K 4,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUDC120W-2.5K 5,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUDC120W-3.5K 5,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXCUDC120W-5K 5,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXCUDC120W-7K 5,500.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXCUDC120W-10K 5,500.00
OPT Single Ended or Push Pull, Copper/Silver Version
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUAGDC50W-2.5K 5,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUAGDC50W-3.5K 5,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXCUAGDC50W-5K 5,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXCUAGDC50W-7K 5,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXCUAGDC50W-10K 5,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUAGDC80W-2.5K 6,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUAGDC80W-3.5K 6,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXCUAGDC80W-5K 6,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXCUAGDC80W-7K 6,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXCUAGDC80W-10K 6,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXCUAGDC120W-2.5K 8,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXCUAGDC120W-3.5K 8,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXCUAGDC120W-5K 8,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXCUAGDC120W-7K 8,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXCUAGDC120W-10K 8,000.00
SW1X Audio Design 2025
3
OPT Single Ended or Push Pull, Silver/Silver Version
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXAGDC50W-2.5K 7,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXAGDC50W-3.5K 7,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXAGDC50W-5K 7,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXAGDC50W-7K 7,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 50W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXAGDC50W-10K 7,800.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXAGDC80W-2.5K 9,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXAGDC80W-3.5K 9,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXAGDC80W-5K 9,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXAGDC80W-7K 9,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 80W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXAGDC80W-10K 9,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 2.5K SOPTXAGDC120W-2.5K 11,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 3.5K SOPTXAGDC120W-3.5K 11,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 5K SOPTXAGDC120W-5K 11,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 7K SOPTXAGDC120W-7K 11,000.00
Signal Output Transformer, 120W SHiB DC Core, 10K SOPTXAGDC120W-10K 11,000.00
Stereo
Stepped Volume Attenuator, 23 Way, Carbon Resistor, Cu Ground VOLATNCU-CR 450.00
Stepped Volume Attenuator, 23 Way, Carbon/Metal Resistor, Cu Ground VOLATNCU-CR/MR 750.00
Stepped Volume Attenuator, 23 Way, Carbon/Metal Resistor, BakeIite, Ag Ground VOLATNAG-CR/MR 1,150.00